One Oscilloscope with Time Domain,
Frequency Domain and Power Measurement.
GDS-3000A digital storage oscilloscopes have 650MHz and 350MHz models
with two-channel, four-channel and 16-channel logic analyzer options.
The series features the memory length of each channel up to 200Mpts;
the sampling rate of 5GSa/s half channels and 2.5GSa/s on all channels.
Its display is 10.2” TFT LCD and it provides the color display mode.
650MHz650MHz350MHz350MHz

User Define Key User can select one of the several different preset functions as shortcut key
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
FREE DOWNLOAD
PC Software OpenWave software Driver
User manual CD x 1, Power cord x 1
GTP-351R:350MHz 10:1 passive probe for GDS-3352A/3354A(one per channel)
GTP-501R:500MHz 10:1 passive probe for GDS-3652A/3654A (one per channel)
GDS-3352A
GDS-3652A
GDS-3354  A
GDS-3654  A
350MHz, 2-Channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope
650MHz, 2-Channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope
350MHz, 4-Channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope
650MHz, 4-Channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope